
40043
BLIS
BLI224P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BLIS 2402405881 ANANDHA KRISHNAN R BLI224

2 BLIS 2452125927 ANUSHA M BLI224

3 BLIS 2454943671 NEETHU LAKSHMI C BLI224

4 BLIS 2454943985 ANJANA SURESH G BLI224

5 BLIS 2454945000 DEEPTHI V BLI224

6 BLIS 2454945437 AKHINA G S BLI224

7 BLIS 2454956719 PREENI O S BLI224

8 BLIS 2500242006 BISNA BADEEH BLI224

9 BLIS 2500267149 DINESH K BLI224

10 BLIS 2500302609 HANNATHMOL P R BLI224

11 BLIS 2500526044 ABHINAND KRISHNAN T A BLI224

12 BLIS 2500849052 ASHOK KUMAR S V BLI224

13 BLIS 2500849089 ANANTHA KRISHNAN P BLI224

14 BLIS 2500849094 ALEENA VINCENT BLI224

15 BLIS 2501349257 PARVATHY A S BLI224

16 BLIS 2501349283 RAJEEV R BLI224

17 BLIS 2501349318 AMRUTHA TREESA KURIAN BLI224

18 BLIS 2501349339 ANJANA P BLI224

19 BLIS 2501349344 RANI VIJAYAN BLI224

20 BLIS 2502402309 LEKSHMI K BLI224

21 BLIS 2502402382 ANJALI R V BLI224

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2025



40043
BLIS
BLIE229P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BLIS 2452125927 ANUSHA M BLIE229

2 BLIS 2454943671 NEETHU LAKSHMI C BLIE229

3 BLIS 2454943985 ANJANA SURESH G BLIE229

4 BLIS 2454945000 DEEPTHI V BLIE229

5 BLIS 2454945437 AKHINA G S BLIE229

6 BLIS 2454956719 PREENI O S BLIE229

7 BLIS 2500242006 BISNA BADEEH BLIE229

8 BLIS 2500267149 DINESH K BLIE229

9 BLIS 2500302609 HANNATHMOL P R BLIE229

10 BLIS 2500526044 ABHINAND KRISHNAN T A BLIE229

11 BLIS 2500849052 ASHOK KUMAR S V BLIE229

12 BLIS 2500849089 ANANTHA KRISHNAN P BLIE229

13 BLIS 2500849094 ALEENA VINCENT BLIE229

14 BLIS 2501349257 PARVATHY A S BLIE229

15 BLIS 2501349283 RAJEEV R BLIE229

16 BLIS 2501349318 AMRUTHA TREESA KURIAN BLIE229

17 BLIS 2501349339 ANJANA P BLIE229

18 BLIS 2501349344 RANI VIJAYAN BLIE229

19 BLIS 2502402269 DEEPA R BLIE229

20 BLIS 2502402309 LEKSHMI K BLIE229

21 BLIS 2502402382 ANJALI R V BLIE229

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2025



40043
BLISOL
BLI224P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BLISOL 2401977630 RAJI RAVEENDRA P BLI224

2 BLISOL 2454956806 AGNES NIMMY JOHNSON BLI224

3 BLISOL 2500242074 ANUSREE ASHOK BLI224

4 BLISOL 2500281928 SAJNA MARIYAM M BLI224

5 BLISOL 2500849140 SABEENA. A.S BLI224

6 BLISOL 2501349370 LINNETE S HARITHA BLI224

7 BLISOL 2501349410 ARCHANA P BLI224

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2025



40043
BLISOL
BLIE229P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BLISOL 2401977630 RAJI RAVEENDRA P BLIE229

2 BLISOL 2454956806 AGNES NIMMY JOHNSON BLIE229

3 BLISOL 2500242074 ANUSREE ASHOK BLIE229

4 BLISOL 2500281928 SAJNA MARIYAM M BLIE229

5 BLISOL 2500849140 SABEENA. A.S BLIE229

6 BLISOL 2501349370 LINNETE S HARITHA BLIE229

7 BLISOL 2501349410 ARCHANA P BLIE229

EXAM.CENTRE :
PROGRAM:
COURSE CODE:

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2025


